FloCloud
Take control of your gas consumption
Are you spending a lot of money each year on gas but
without knowing exactly why? Is it difficult to properly
allocate gas cost to your projects or relevant
departments? Then FloCloud is the right place for you to
start!
FloCloud is a flexible digital solution with connected gas

placement of the central gateway unit is less critical.
Please see separate factsheets for more information about the sensor units.
Ordering Information
Description Part number
FloCloud Subscription – Annual Sensor License 0445500015
FloCloud Gateway H28671301
Flow Sensor Power Box H28671401
Serial Mod Bus Convertor H28671201
FloCloud High Pressure Sensor, 1/4 in. NPT, 400 bar (5800 psi) H28670101
FloCloud Medium Pressure Sensor, 1/4 in. NPT, 100 bar (1450 psi) H28670201
FloCloud Low Pressure Sensor, 1/4 in. NPT, 25 bar (363 psi) H28670301
FloCloud Flow Sensor, 6 mm push fit, 10 bar, 50 l/min H28670701
FloCloud Pack Unit, Complete incl. regulator and high/low pressure sensors S90005108
Distribution Manifold, 2 Outlet S90005104
Distribution Manifold, 4 Outlet S90005105
Distribution Manifold, 8 Outlet S90005107